
GCE Timetable Summer 26

AM Duration PM Duration
Bank Holiday Mon 4 May Bank Holiday

Tue 5 May
A Level Art Day 1 Wed 6 May A Level Art Day 1
A Level Art Day 2 Thu 7 May A Level Art Day 2
A Level Art Day 3 Fri 8 May A Level Art Day 3

Economics Paper 1
Markets and Business Behaviour 2h Mon 11 May

Geography Paper 1
Physical Geography 2h 30m Tue 12 May

English Literature Paper 1
Drama 2h 15m Wed 13 May Business Paper 1 2h

Thu 14May

Further Maths
Core Pure Maths 1

Media Studies Component 1

1h 30m

2h 15m
Psychology Paper 1

Introductory topics in Psychology 2h Fri 15 May
Sociology Paper 1

Education with theory and
methods 2h Mon 18 May

Economics Paper 2
National and Global Economy 2h

Business Paper 2 2h Tue 19 May
History Paper 1

Russia 1917 - 91 2h 15m
Psychology Paper 2

Psychology in context 2h Wed 20 May
Physics Paper 1

Modelling physics 2h 15m

Politics Paper 1
UK Politics 2h Thu 21 May

Further Maths
Core Pure Maths 2

Geography Paper 2
Human geography

1h 30m

2h 30m
Fri 22 May

HALF TERM
English Literature Paper 2

Prose

Physics Paper 2
Exploring physics

1h 15m

2h 15m Mon 1 Jun
Chemistry paper 1

Periodic table, elements and 
physical chemistry 2h 15m Tue 2 Jun

History Paper 2
China & GDR 1h 30m

Sociology Paper 2
Topics in Sociology 2h Wed 3 Jun

Maths Paper 1
Pure Maths 1 2h

Economics Paper 3
Micro & Macro Economics

Spanish Paper 1
Listening, Reading, Translation

2h

2h Thu 4 Jun

Biology Paper 1
Biological processes

Media Studies Component 2

2h 15m

2h 30m
Psychology Paper 3

Issues and options in Psychology 2h Fri 5 Jun
Further Maths

Further Mechanics 1 1h 30m
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GCE Timetable Summer 26

AM Duration PM Duration
Politics Paper 2
UK Government

Physics Paper 3
Unified physics

2h

1h 30m Mon 8 Jun
Chemistry paper 2

Synthesis and analytical
techniques 2h 15m Tues 9 Jun Business Paper 3 2h

English Literature Paper 3
Poetry 2h 15m Wed 10 Jun

Computer Science Paper 1
Computer systems 2h 30m

History Paper 3
Britain: Empire & Warfare 2h 15m Thu 11 Jun

Maths Paper 2
Pure Maths 2 2h

Biology Paper 2
Biological diversity 2h 15m Fri 12 Jun

Spanish Paper 2
Written Response

Sociology Paper 3
Crime and deviance

2h 40m

2h
Chemistry paper 3
Unified chemistry 1h 30m Mon 15 Jun

Biology Paper 3
Unified biology 1h 30m Tue 16 Jun

Further Maths
Decision Maths 1

Politics Paper 3
Comparative Politics - USA

1h 30m

2h

Wed 17 Jun
Computer Science Paper 2

Algorithms and programming 2h 30m

Thu 18 Jun
Maths Paper 3

Statistics & Mechanics 2h

Exam Contingency Day Wed 24 Jun Exam Contingency Day
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